data sheet
www.vetek.com Box 79, Industrivagen 3
760 40 Vaddo, Sweden
Tel. +46 (0)176-208920
Fax +46 (0)176-208929 Email   info@vetek.comScandinavia’s largest webshop for scales
REVISED  03.2010
1
CODE (Class C2) CODE (Class C3) LOAD A B C D E
CTS6350KC25 CTS6350KC35 50kg
63.5 59.5 22 M12x1.75 13
CTS63100KC25 CTS63100KC35 100 kg
CTS63200KC25 CTS63200KC35 200 kg
CTS63300KC25 CTS63300KC35 300 kg
CTS63500KC25 CTS63500KC35 500 kg
CTS82500KC25 CTS82500KC35 500 kg 82 78 30 M16x2 20.5
CTS821TC25 CTS821TC35 1t 82 78 30 M16x2 20.5
CTS822TC25 CTS822TC35 2t 82 78 30 M16x2 20.5
CTS822T5C25 CTS822T5C35 2.5t 82 78 30 M20x1.5 20.5
CTS1027T5C25 CTS1027T5C35 7.5t 102 90 45 M24X2 24
TS LoadCeLL TenSIon and CoMpreSSIon
0,05 - 7,5 Tonne oIML
aCCeSSorIeSfeaTureS
KnuCKeL joInTSprotection class Ip68•